
Pflicht Jugend 3 
Rank Nation / Club Name YB 100 % 50 %

     
1 SC FLÖS BUCHS KOVATSCH Audrey 93 57.423 28.712
2 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP RYCKEBUSCH Fauve 93 56.897 28.449
3 1 SODENER SC DORNAUF Carina 93 56.706 28.353
4 SC FLÖS BUCHS GUT Vera 93 54.602 27.301
5 SC FLÖS BUCHS ZÜGER Gina 93 54.402 27.201
6 WIDEX GZC DONK KEMPEN Eline 94 53.330 26.665
7 1 SODENER SC PUTALOVA Zuzana 93 52.486 26.243
8 BRAINE NAUTIC CLUB SCHAKAL Delphine 93 51.851 25.926
9 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP DE REY Aurélie 94 51.707 25.854
10 SWIMMING LUX HOSCHEIT Anaïs 94 51.516 25.758
11 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP SMALLE Anissa 93 51.481 25.741
12 SC FLÖS BUCHS WUNDERLIN Matilda 93 51.313 25.657
13 SWIMMING LUX TALLIEU Clara 93 50.866 25.433
14 1 SODENER SC KUKKONEN Karoliina 94 50.793 25.397
15 SC FLÖS BUCHS ACKERMANN Kassandra 94 50.692 25.346
16 SC FLÖS BUCHS WOHLWEND Sabrina 93 50.519 25.260
17 WIDEX GZC DONK VAN DER LINDEN Rosalie 94 50.055 25.028
18 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP DE WAELE Charlotte 93 49.813 24.907
19 SC FLÖS BUCHS ROHRER Nina 95 49.680 24.840
20 WIDEX GZC DONK ROBBEMOND Tamar 93 49.529 24.765
21 1 SODENER SC KEMPFER Patricia 94 49.142 24.571
22 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP MUSSCHOOT Louise-marie 94 49.108 24.554
23 WIDEX GZC DONK GROTENHUIS Megan 93 48.992 24.496
24 C  NAT. DUDELANGE KAYSER Samantha 93 48.674 24.337
25 LIÈGE MOSAN GIANNINI Clara 93 48.642 24.321
26 LIÈGE MOSAN COLETTE Marie 94 48.294 24.147
27 SC FLÖS BUCHS SANDBICHLER Janine 94 48.267 24.134
28 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP UVIN Laurance 95 48.203 24.102
29 WIDEX GZC DONK BLOM Naomi 94 47.807 23.904
30 WIDEX GZC DONK HAMERSMA Sanne 94 47.070 23.535
31 C  NAT. DUDELANGE SCHMITZ Sibylle 95 46.777 23.389
32 LIÈGE MOSAN BOUZALGHA Soumaya 93 46.592 23.296
33 C  NAT. DUDELANGE THIERY Melanie 93 46.557 23.279
34 WIDEX GZC DONK TACK Marsha 93 46.476 23.238
35 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES MISTRETTA Barbara 93 46.277 23.139
36 SC FLÖS BUCHS SCHWIZER Fabienne 93 45.610 22.805
37 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP DANNEELS Margot 97 44.885 22.443
38 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES DEBAISIEUX Marine 93 43.265 21.633
39 LIÈGE MOSAN RASKINET Geraldine 93 41.986 20.993
40 C  NAT. DUDELANGE DUARTE SANTOS Jennifer 93 41.311 20.656
41 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP COENS Lieselotte 95 40.845 20.423
42 C  NAT. DUDELANGE BOMBARDIER Deborah 94 40.253 20.127
43 C  NAT. DUDELANGE SCOLASTICI Elodie 95 38.499 19.250

 
 
Solo Jugend 3 

Rank Nation / Club Name Figure Free Total 
   50 % 50 %  
     

1 SC FLÖS BUCHS KOVATSCH Audrey 28.712 29.833 58.545 
     

2 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP RYCKEBUSCH 28.449 29.750 58.199 



Fauve 

     
3 1 SODENER SC DORNAUF Carina 28.353 28.750 57.103 
     

4 SC FLÖS BUCHS GUT Vera 27.301 28.500 55.801 
     

5 BRAINE NAUTIC CLUB SCHAKAL Delphine 25.926 27.834 53.760 
     

6 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP DE REY Aurélie 25.854 27.583 53.437 
 
 
Duett Jugend 3 

Rank Nation / Club Name Figure Free Total 
   50 % 50 %  
     

1 SC FLÖS BUCHS GUT Vera 28.007 31.084 59.091 
  KOVATSCH Audrey   
     

2 1 SODENER SC DORNAUF Carina 27.298 29.500 56.798 
  PUTALOVA Zuzana   
     

3 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP DE REY Aurélie 27.152 28.500 55.652 

  
RYCKEBUSCH 
Fauve   

     
4 SC FLÖS BUCHS ZÜGER Gina 26.429 28.500 54.929 
  WUNDERLIN Matilda   
     

5 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP SMALLE Anissa 25.324 26.417 51.741 
  DE WAELE Charlotte   
     

6 SWIMMING LUX TALLIEU Clara 25.596 25.500 51.096 
  HOSCHEIT Anaïs   
     

7 1 SODENER SC KEMPFER Patricia 24.984 25.417 50.401 
  KUKKONEN Karoliina   
     

8 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES MISTRETTA Barbara 22.386 25.417 47.803 
  DEBAISIEUX Marine   

 
 
Team Jugend 3 

Rank Nation / Club Name Figure Free Total
   50 % 50 % 
    

1 SC FLÖS BUCHS GUT Vera 26.056 30.250 56.306
  ZÜGER Gina  
  WOHLWEND Sabrina  
  KOVATSCH Audrey  
  SANDBICHLER Janine  
  ACKERMANN Kassandra  
  ROHRER Nina  
  WUNDERLIN Matilda  
  SCHWIZER Fabienne Reserve  
    



2 1 SODENER SC DORNAUF Carina 26.141 25.917 52.058
  KEMPFER Patricia  
  PUTALOVA Zuzana  
  KUKKONEN Karoliina  
    

3 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP SMALLE Anissa 25.150 26.500 51.650
  DE REY Aurélie  
  RYCKEBUSCH Fauve  
  DE WAELE Charlotte  
  DANNEELS Margot  
  MUSSCHOOT Louise-marie  
  UVIN Laurance  
    

4 WIDEX GZC DONK KEMPEN Eline 24.519 26.334 50.853
  HAMERSMA Sanne  
  VAN DER LINDEN Rosalie  
  GROTENHUIS Megan  
  ROBBEMOND Tamar  
  BLOM Naomi  
  TACK Marsha  
    

5 LIÈGE MOSAN BOUZALGHA Soumaya 23.189 22.917 46.106
  GIANNINI Clara  
  RASKINET Geraldine  
  COLETTE Marie  

 
 
 
 
 
 


